
MONTHLY PRINCIPAL PORTION
OF MORTGAGE PAYMENT

$417,900

$476,893

$2,355

TENANT PAYS

$83,580

$685

$0

$607

ACTUAL MONTHLY INCOME

ANNUAL ROI

ROI ON YOUR DEPOSIT

$1293

18.6%

74.3%

PURCHASE PRICE

PROJECTED PRICE AT COMPLETION
(ESTIMATED 2018)

MONTHLY RENTAL INCOME

MAINTENANCE FEE

HYDRO, HEAT AND WATER

DOWN PAYMENT @ 20%

YEAR ONE MONTHLY POSITIVE CASH FLOW


